1Residential Collection HK LIGHTING  •  2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320  •  805.480.4881  •  dealers@hklighting.com  •  HKluxury.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
ARTOA16
SORAA LED Standard Round Accent: ARTOA16-SR in black
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials
Solid billet 6061-T6 corrosion resistant

2Residential Collection HK LIGHTING  •  2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320  •  805.480.4881  •  dealers@hklighting.com  •  HKluxury.com
ORDERING GUIDE
ARTOA16
Accent
EXAMPLE: ARTOA16-SR-012VSL-08728-BK
  SR
SR Side Pivot, Round
  ARTOA16
2.25" Accent Light
SORAA LED, LED Lamp
or Halogen Lamp
Low Voltage (GU 5.3)
MODEL PHYSICAL OPTIONS
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC (GU5.3 Lamp)
LIGHT ENGINE
LAMP
SL SORAA Lamp Included1
SN SORAA Lamp Compatible1
NL No Lamp2
BK Aluminum Black
BZ Aluminum Bronze
MATERIAL / FINISH
1 Only compatible with SORRA LED Lamp.
2 Compatible wth Halogen Lamp.
3 Use SORAA Snap System Beam Spreader
  lenses to expand optical beams up to 60º.
  ATXM
MODEL
ATXM Stainless steel, wet location outdoor magnetic transformer
Multitap | 12-15VAC Output | MLV Dimming
ALVR-16 Hexcel
Louver
AOSL-16 Overall
Spread Lens
ALSL-16 Linear
Spread Lens
ASOL-16 Solite Soft
Focus
ALASO-SNAP17-03263 SORAA SNAP 17º
Beam Spreader
ALASO-SNAP25-00325 SORAA SNAP 25º
Beam Spreader
ALASO-SNAP36-00327 SORAA SNAP 36º
Beam Spreader
ALASO-SNAP60-00329 SORAA SNAP 60º
Beam Spreader
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES  (Not installed at time of order)
AGSA-16-XX A/B Glare
Shield Angled
GLARE SHIELD OPTIC LENSESSORAA SNAP SYSTEM BEAM SPREADER
ASL-08728 SORAA Brilliant HL
(7.5W, 10º, 2700K) Included3
ASL-08722 SORAA Brilliant HL
(7.5W, 10º, 3000K) Included3
SORAA LAMP
08722 Brilliant HL
(7.5W, 10º, 2700K) Included3
08728 Brilliant HL
(7.5W, 10º, 3000K) Included3
SORAA LAMP
MOUNTING
GROUND MOUNT
AMHCS-06 6" PVC Single
Prong Spike (12V)
AMHCS-12 12" PVC Single
Prong Spike (12V)
AMH02-06-BZ 6" Stainless Steel